BAR MENU

BAR MENU

— SINCE 2017 —

ANdN dVd

BAR MENU



DRAFT BEERS

Corona Extra / nnp

17'0PD 4.5%

Blanche De Bruxelles / 902 nT wiIxY2
N9 4.5%

Stella Artois / nN1IDAIX 270D
N'1J1 4.6%

Hoegaarden /17121
N1 4.9%

Moretti / 0D
NI0'N 4.6%

Shapiro / N19Y
INWYY 5.2%

Guinness / o1
TI9VN 4.2%

BOTTLED BEER

Breezer / 1M
Corona / nnyp

Villa Mane

»»330 »»n500

Heineken Alcohol Free / 71M129N X997 1p1a

SOFT  DRINKS

San Pellegrino \ Soda 28\ 12
Big Mineral \ Water 24 \ 12
Coca Cola \ Zero 14
Sprite \ Zero 14
Fanta 14
Tonik 14
Fuze Tea 14
Rute Beer 15
XL 14
JUICE

Grapefruit 14
Orange 14
Grape 14
Lemonade 14
Tomato 14
Apple 14
FRESH JUICE

Orange 25/15
Apple-Carrot 25/15
Carrot 25/15

Apple 35

SINCE 2017
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SPECIAL  COCKTAILS

TROPICAL DELIGHT
YN ,YNXDN PNPNAN L]V 1010
J119N1 D10 0'01 9V

AMALFI NIGHTS
12 0'02 7V PN L7200 ,pNPNN

BASIL BREEZE
1’2 0'02 7Y 077 NN DY ]2VIN

TRIP ADVISOR
7Y Yyavnn VDD DY V1IN , 1D
1ONP V2 0'0]

BLACK BOURBON
12712 0'02 Y 1D ,PNPAD YIDN

CANDY SHOP
]2 0'02 7V N'TINT NITIND MP'ND

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
APEROL SPRITZ
MOJITO
ESPRESSO MARTINI
AMARETTO SOUR
NEGRONI

MARGARITA

VIRGIN - COCK TAILS
BERRIES MORS 0.5L
ORANGE SUNSET
GREEN MINT

KALINKA MALINKA
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120
150
185
290
385
650
750
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220
230
250

165
150
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220
165
300
280
220
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490
750
380

170
280
150

1500

160
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180
220
180
280
580
540
295

185

150

150
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40
48
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40
42

48
75
42

815
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WINE

n"19nNvi1 vavan

7100 Cava Reserva Vinart / DINI DIRp
NI0'N Villa Sandi Prosseco /170119 *T710 N1
NJI0'N Villa Sandi Prosseco Rose / nT11 10119 'T10 nM
N'J0'N  Prosecco Ruggeri Valdobbiadene Gia'lloro / 1MX’IN2 DITRAITINI 170119 "N
NoON Champagne Bartel / 7071 nn19nY
noIx Champagne Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial / n19nv bXIN LIN]
NoIX Champagne Moet et Chandon Brut Rose / n1910DY DNID AT
nin

N'J0'N Crudo Rose /am1mp
No9IX Manon De Provance / 01119 T 1N
TN Yarden Rose / ann |71
290N Pfefferer Pink /an11 1199
129

NoOIX Poiron Dabin Sauvignon Blanc /1872 ]1''210 12X T 1IN19
NN Gewurztraminer Sonnenthal /70117 1'MI0XM)
RPAVARN Crudo Bianco Sicilia / n"7'X'0 127 111y
N'JI0N Guerrieri Rizzardi Pinot Gregio /1'1"11 12'0 *TINXM MM
TI9'7 1M Ned Sauvignon Blanc / 1X72 1'1'210 T2
NnoIX Les Dauphins Cotes De Rhone /127 N1 2T V1P 'O17 A9
N'INI) Markus Molitor Riesling /11911 071D 01PN
N'J0'N Tenuta Santa Maria Lepiga Soave / NAX1D 21'97 21D 201D ALV
Nno1Y  Gewurztraminer Reserve Alsace Jean Baptiste Adam /DTXR DD'VO X’T 2211 1NIVXNN
NJ0'N Pfefferer Bianco /11N'2 1199
INAY? Yarden Katzrin Chardonnay /anTIv axp |70
NOIX Domaine Fourrey Chablis /7aR¥ "9 1"D17T
TNV Yatir White /127 ' 7m
NMY0N Lafoa Sauvignon Blanc /1X72 11"120 AX19XY
ISR Domaine Fourrey Chablis Premiere Cru /0w7 2T 017117 1019 J2aRY ™19 01T
D1TN

RPAVARN Primitivo Allegro /1129X 12'0'D19
TN Yarden Merlot /190 171
NoIy Entrecote Les Grands Chais de France /0119 XT LIPVIX Y1Y
NI0'N Lafoa Cabernet Sauvignon Riserva /12111 ]1'1210 1112 AX19KRY
NPION DINT Fish Hoek Pinotage / T8011'0 1 ‘w10
T190 Santa Julia Reserva Malbec / 7291 2171 n'10 LD
7190 Vina Collada Riscal Rioja / 2771 0" 9p0 AT P70
NoI¥ Perrin Cotes Du Rhone Reserva /2171 11 2T LIP "D
N'J0'N Fermar Vini 'Gran Appasso' Rosso Puglia /nN0'09X 10XONX [N
N'J0'N Tenuta Santa Maria Volpolicella Supriore /N11MY10 NYXIR9Y11 "IN NLIO VIV
TNV Yatir Forest /'n» 2w
TN Castel Grand Vin /900p | 17172
TN Cabernet Sauvignon, Yarden /)72 ,)1"2210 N1y
n

1"V 1907 1NDY! 119¥ DIXINN V1AW 'T'D 9INND

9"n 375

No9IX Domaine Fourrey Chablis / *7a8¥ "9 |"m7T

710109N X9% yvavan
NoY Nozzeco Blanc/Rose



APERTTI

Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Campari
Aperol
VODKA
Beluga
Absolut

Grey Goose

RUMEGN

Negrita

Whitley Neill Lemongrass

& Ginger/Blood Orange
Hendrick's
Hayman's

Bacardi Silver
Captain Morgan
Gordons

Bombay

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver
Patron Anejo
Patron Silver

Don Julio

ANISE
Arak Elite
Absinthe

LIQUEURS

Amaretto Disaronno
Southern Comfort
Baileys

Bad Apple

Fidg
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Jagermeister
Limoncello Villa Massa
Becherovka

Van Gogh
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WHISKEY

SINGLE

Glenfiddich 12 (Y)
Glenfiddich 15 (Y)
Glenfiddich 18 (Y)
Macallan 12 (Y)

IRISH

Bushmills
Jameson

Jameson |IPA

SCOTTISH
Monkey Shoulder
The Balvenie 12
Chivas Regal 12 (y)
Chivas Regal 18 (y)
Chivas Regal 21 (y)
Red Label

Black Label

Gold Label

Blue Label

AMERICAN

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel’s

J.D'S Tennessee fire

J.D'S Honey

Gentleman Jack

COGNAC

SH
58
70
95
65

39
40
45

45
62
515
65
115
40
52
58
120

38
44
38
38
55

Remy Martin V.S.O.P 75

Remy Martin X.O
Hennessy V.S.O.P
Hennessy X.O
Courvoisier V.S.0.P
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70
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